Wasatch County School District

Updated Cost of Wasatch High School
Final as of June 30, 2010

Total costs associated with WHS project:

Land

Layton Construction
Sandstrom Architects
EarthTec testing
Wiring

Impact fees
Miscellaneous
Questar line

Fence

SBR plans

Berg Engineering
Summit Engineering
Dugouts/benches
Security keyless entry system

Revenues associated with WHS project:

Bond proceeds
_Interest on bond proceeds
‘Tax proceeds from 2007 - 2010

$4,440,779.00
$61,534,764.00
$1,980,584.00
$335,975.00
$267,929.00
$200,021.00
$19,875.00
$46,293.00
$101,012.00
$76,893.00
$10,538.00
$16,110.00
$29,750.00
$41,398.00

$59,714,249.00
$2,733,749.00
$6,653,923.00

$69,101,921.00

$69,101,921.00



