Wasatch County School District Updated Cost of Wasatch High School Final as of June 30, 2010

Total costs associated with WHS project	Total	costs	associated	with	WHS	project:
-----------------------------------------	-------	-------	------------	------	-----	----------

\$69,101,921.00

Land Layton Construction	\$4,440,779.00 \$61,534,764.00
Sandstrom Architects	\$1,980,584.00
EarthTec testing	\$335,975.00
Wiring	\$267,929.00
Impact fees	\$200,021.00
Miscellaneous	\$19,875.00
Questar line	\$46,293.00
Fence	\$101,012.00
SBR plans	\$76,893.00
Berg Engineering	\$10,538.00
Summit Engineering	\$16,110.00
Dugouts/benches	\$29,750.00
Security keyless entry system	\$41,398.00

Revenues associated with WHS project:

\$69,101,921.00

Bond proceeds	\$59,714,249.00
Interest on bond proceeds	\$2,733,749.00
Tax proceeds from 2007 - 2010	\$6,653,923.00